
Reporting Period: 1                 08/15/2018 09/21/2018toFrom
Instructional Track: 00        

County-District: District:061901 Denton Independent School District

A. Maximum # of Days: 28 27Minimum # of Days Taught for Rpt Period:

Grade
Total Days
Membership
(B)

Total Days
Absent (C)

Total Days
Present (D)

Inelig Days
Present (E)

Elig Days
Present
(F)

Elig Days
Bilingual/ESL
(G)

Elig Days
Pregnancy Rel
(H)

Elig Days
Sp. Ed. Main
(I)

Gifted /
Talented

ADA %
(Q)

EE 466.00 2.00 464.00 27.00 437.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.57%
PK 9805.00 334.00 9471.00 24.00 9447.00 3484.00 0.00 153.00 0.00 96.59%
KG 54593.00 1416.00 53177.00 0.00 53177.00 6622.00 0.00 397.00 0.00 97.41%
01 56585.00 1536.00 55049.00 27.00 55022.00 9434.00 0.00 294.00 89.00 97.29%
02 58358.00 1238.00 57120.00 0.00 57120.00 10431.00 0.00 313.00 225.00 97.88%
03 57528.00 1237.00 56291.00 0.00 56291.00 10217.00 0.00 646.00 276.00 97.85%
04 61268.00 1329.00 59939.00 0.00 59939.00 11351.00 0.00 588.00 286.00 97.83%
05 61671.00 1223.00 60448.00 0.00 60448.00 9894.00 0.00 870.00 367.00 98.02%
06 62653.00 1331.00 61322.00 0.00 61322.00 9997.00 0.00 2562.00 346.00 97.88%
07 62622.00 1551.00 61071.00 0.00 61071.00 8203.00 0.00 2677.00 346.00 97.52%
08 62030.00 1530.00 60500.00 0.00 60500.00 7014.00 0.00 2846.00 326.00 97.53%
09 64355.00 1612.00 62743.00 0.00 62743.00 6014.00 43.00 3240.00 327.00 97.50%
10 61774.00 1902.00 59872.00 0.00 59872.00 4512.00 52.00 2319.00 280.00 96.92%
11 58941.00 2119.00 56822.00 0.00 56822.00 3860.00 42.00 2048.00 213.00 96.40%
12 53174.00 2156.00 51018.00 0.00 51018.00 3659.00 135.00 1888.00 195.00 95.95%

785823.00 20516.00 765307.00 78.00 765229.00 104692.00 272.00 20841.00 3276.00Totals:

3869.47 771.78 28323.061829.48839.86 2669.34 25653.722.9610.07

Bil/ESL Refined
ADA   (J)

SpEd Main
Refined ADA (K)

Preg  Rel
Refined ADA

Refined ADA  (P)Pregnancy Rel
FTE  (L)

Special Ed
FTE (N)

Reg Prog
Refined  ADA (O)

Career Tech
Ed FTE (M)

Special
Prog FTE

97.39%
Vocational Code Eligible Days Contact Hour Value Total Eligible Contact Hours FTE
1 79117.00 1 79117.00 488.38
2 60953.00 2 121906.00 752.51
3 20280.00 3 60840.00 375.56
4 6820.00 4 27280.00 168.40
5 1227.00 5 6135.00 37.87
6 183.00 6 1098.00 6.78

168580.00Total: 296376.00 1829.5

Instructional Setting Eligible Days Contact Hours Excess Hours FTE
00 No Instructional Setting 0.00033892.00 8473.000 52.23
01 Homebound 0.000307.00 307.000 1.90
08 Vocational Adjustment Class/Program 242.750854.00 4454.250 27.50
41 Resource Room/Services - Less Than 21% 233.31522593.00 64360.072 396.94
42 Resource Room/Serv - At Least 21% And Less Than 50% 482.2328222.00 23024.466 142.05
43 Self-Cont, Mild/Mod/Sev, Reg Camp - >= 50% & <= 60% 0.3271797.00 5137.296 31.68
44 Self-Cont., Mild/Mod/Sev, Reg Campus - More Than 60% 0.0009822.00 28081.098 173.34
45 Full-Time Early Childhood Special Education Setting 0.0005.00 14.295 0.09
81 Residential Care And Treatment Facility - Mainstream 20.50091.00 480.000 2.96
82 Res Care And Treatment - Res Room/Serv - < 21% 35.00097.00 498.500 3.08
83 Res Care & Treatment-Res Room/Serv - >= 21% And < 50 0.0003.00 16.500 0.10
84 Res Care-Self-Cont, M/M/S,Reg Camp- >= 50% & < 60% 0.0006.00 33.000 0.20
85 Res Care-Self-Cont, M/M/S, Reg Camp - More Than 60% 0.000144.00 792.000 4.89
86 Residential Care And Treatment - Separate Campus 20.25027.00 128.250 0.79
87 Residential Care And Treatment - Community Class 0.00013.00 71.500 0.44
88 Residential Care And Treatment - Voc Adj Class/Prog 20.25053.00 271.250 1.67

1054.62477926.00 136142.477Totals: 839.86
*Any Instructional setting codes not shown in listing are not assigned within the campus/district.
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Reporting Period: 1                 08/15/2018 09/21/2018toFrom
Instructional Track: 01        

County-District: District:061901 Denton Independent School District

A. Maximum # of Days: 28 27Minimum # of Days Taught for Rpt Period:

Grade
Total Days
Membership
(B)

Total Days
Absent (C)

Total Days
Present (D)

Inelig Days
Present (E)

Elig Days
Present
(F)

Elig Days
Bilingual/ESL
(G)

Elig Days
Pregnancy Rel
(H)

Elig Days
Sp. Ed. Main
(I)

Gifted /
Talented

ADA %
(Q)

EE 384.00 6.00 378.00 0.00 378.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 98.44%
PK 9325.00 189.50 9135.50 27.50 9108.00 3409.50 0.00 62.00 0.00 97.97%
01 223.00 2.00 221.00 0.00 221.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.10%

9932.00 197.50 9734.50 27.50 9707.00 3436.50 0.00 62.00 0.00Totals:

123.47 2.21 348.24015.89 15.89 332.3500

Bil/ESL Refined
ADA   (J)

SpEd Main
Refined ADA (K)

Preg  Rel
Refined ADA

Refined ADA  (P)Pregnancy Rel
FTE  (L)

Special Ed
FTE (N)

Reg Prog
Refined  ADA (O)

Career Tech
Ed FTE (M)

Special
Prog FTE

98.01%
Vocational Code Eligible Days Contact Hour Value Total Eligible Contact Hours FTE
1 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 3 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 6 0.00 0.00

0.00Total: 0.00 0

Instructional Setting Eligible Days Contact Hours Excess Hours FTE
00 No Instructional Setting 0.0001225.00 306.250 1.82
01 Homebound 0.00028.00 28.000 0.17
41 Resource Room/Services - Less Than 21% 0.000109.00 311.631 1.85
42 Resource Room/Serv - At Least 21% And Less Than 50% 0.00027.50 78.623 0.47
43 Self-Cont, Mild/Mod/Sev, Reg Camp - >= 50% & <= 60% 0.00050.00 142.950 0.85
44 Self-Cont., Mild/Mod/Sev, Reg Campus - More Than 60% 0.000630.00 1801.170 10.72

0.0002069.50 2668.624Totals: 15.88
*Any Instructional setting codes not shown in listing are not assigned within the campus/district.
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Reporting Period: 1                 08/15/2018 09/21/2018toFrom
Instructional Track: 02        

County-District: District:061901 Denton Independent School District

A. Maximum # of Days: 28 27Minimum # of Days Taught for Rpt Period:

Grade
Total Days
Membership
(B)

Total Days
Absent (C)

Total Days
Present (D)

Inelig Days
Present (E)

Elig Days
Present
(F)

Elig Days
Bilingual/ESL
(G)

Elig Days
Pregnancy Rel
(H)

Elig Days
Sp. Ed. Main
(I)

Gifted /
Talented

ADA %
(Q)

EE 273.00 2.50 270.50 28.00 242.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.08%
PK 8416.00 220.50 8195.50 108.00 8087.50 3003.50 0.00 62.50 0.00 97.38%
01 125.50 0.00 125.50 0.00 125.50 56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00%
04 28.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00%

8842.50 223.00 8619.50 136.00 8483.50 3059.50 0.00 62.50 0.00Totals:

109.76 2.23 304.17018.81 18.81 285.3600

Bil/ESL Refined
ADA   (J)

SpEd Main
Refined ADA (K)

Preg  Rel
Refined ADA

Refined ADA  (P)Pregnancy Rel
FTE  (L)

Special Ed
FTE (N)

Reg Prog
Refined  ADA (O)

Career Tech
Ed FTE (M)

Special
Prog FTE

97.48%
Vocational Code Eligible Days Contact Hour Value Total Eligible Contact Hours FTE
1 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 3 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 6 0.00 0.00

0.00Total: 0.00 0

Instructional Setting Eligible Days Contact Hours Excess Hours FTE
00 No Instructional Setting 0.0001253.50 313.375 1.87
01 Homebound 0.0004.00 4.000 0.02
41 Resource Room/Services - Less Than 21% 0.000142.50 407.408 2.43
42 Resource Room/Serv - At Least 21% And Less Than 50% 0.000106.50 304.484 1.81
44 Self-Cont., Mild/Mod/Sev, Reg Campus - More Than 60% 0.000744.50 2128.526 12.67

0.0002251.00 3157.792Totals: 18.8
*Any Instructional setting codes not shown in listing are not assigned within the campus/district.
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Grade
Total Days
Membership
(B)

Total Days
Absent   
(C)

Total Days
Present    
(D)

Inelig Days
Present    
(E)

Elig Days
Present
(F)

Elig Days
Bilingual/ESL
(G)

Elig Days
Pregnancy Rel
(H)

Elig Days
Sp. Ed. Main
(I)

Gifted /
Talented

 ADA %
(Q)

District Totals: 061901 Denton Independent School District
Reporting Period: 127Minimum Days Taught:

1123.00 10.50 1112.50 55.00 1057.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00EE 99.07%
27546.00 744.00 26802.00 159.50 26642.50 9897.00 0.00 277.50 0.00PK 97.30%
54593.00 1416.00 53177.00 0.00 53177.00 6622.00 0.00 397.00 0.00KG 97.41%
56933.50 1538.00 55395.50 27.00 55368.50 9517.00 0.00 294.00 89.0001 97.30%
58358.00 1238.00 57120.00 0.00 57120.00 10431.00 0.00 313.00 225.0002 97.88%
57528.00 1237.00 56291.00 0.00 56291.00 10217.00 0.00 646.00 276.0003 97.85%
61296.00 1329.00 59967.00 0.00 59967.00 11351.00 0.00 588.00 286.0004 97.83%
61671.00 1223.00 60448.00 0.00 60448.00 9894.00 0.00 870.00 367.0005 98.02%
62653.00 1331.00 61322.00 0.00 61322.00 9997.00 0.00 2562.00 346.0006 97.88%
62622.00 1551.00 61071.00 0.00 61071.00 8203.00 0.00 2677.00 346.0007 97.52%
62030.00 1530.00 60500.00 0.00 60500.00 7014.00 0.00 2846.00 326.0008 97.53%
64355.00 1612.00 62743.00 0.00 62743.00 6014.00 43.00 3240.00 327.0009 97.50%
61774.00 1902.00 59872.00 0.00 59872.00 4512.00 52.00 2319.00 280.0010 96.92%
58941.00 2119.00 56822.00 0.00 56822.00 3860.00 42.00 2048.00 213.0011 96.40%
53174.00 2156.00 51018.00 0.00 51018.00 3659.00 135.00 1888.00 195.0012 95.95%

804597.50 20936.50 783661.00 241.50 783419.50 111188.00 272.00 20965.50 3276.00Totals

4102.7 776.22 28975.471829.48 874.55 2704.03 26271.442.9610.07

Bil/ESL Refined
ADA   (J)

SpEd Main
Refined ADA
(K)

Preg  Rel
Refined ADA

Refined ADA  (P)Pregnancy Rel
FTE  (L)

Special Ed
FTE (N)

Reg Prog
Refined  ADA (O)

Career Tech
Ed FTE (M)

Special
Prog FTE

97.4%
Vocational Code Eligible Days Contact Hour Value Total Eligible Contact Hours FTE
1 79117.00 1 79117.00 488.38
2 60953.00 2 121906.00 752.51
3 20280.00 3 60840.00 375.56
4 6820.00 4 27280.00 168.40
5 1227.00 5 6135.00 37.87
6 183.00 6 1098.00 6.78

168580.00Total: 296376.00 1829.5
Instructional Setting Eligible Days Contact Hours Excess Hours FTE
00 No Instructional Setting 0.00036370.50 9092.625 55.92
01 Homebound 0.000339.00 339.000 2.09
08 Vocational Adjustment Class/Program 242.750854.00 4454.250 27.50
41 Resource Room/Services - Less Than 21% 233.31522844.50 65079.111 401.23
42 Resource Room/Serv - At Least 21% And Less Than 50% 482.2328356.00 23407.572 144.33
43 Self-Cont, Mild/Mod/Sev, Reg Camp - >= 50% & <= 60% 0.3271847.00 5280.246 32.53
44 Self-Cont., Mild/Mod/Sev, Reg Campus - More Than 60% 0.00011196.50 32010.794 196.73
45 Full-Time Early Childhood Special Education Setting 0.0005.00 14.295 0.09
81 Residential Care And Treatment Facility - Mainstream 20.50091.00 480.000 2.96
82 Res Care And Treatment - Res Room/Serv - < 21% 35.00097.00 498.500 3.08
83 Res Care & Treatment-Res Room/Serv - >= 21% And < 50 0.0003.00 16.500 0.10
84 Res Care-Self-Cont, M/M/S,Reg Camp- >= 50% & < 60% 0.0006.00 33.000 0.20
85 Res Care-Self-Cont, M/M/S, Reg Camp - More Than 60% 0.000144.00 792.000 4.89
86 Residential Care And Treatment - Separate Campus 20.25027.00 128.250 0.79
87 Residential Care And Treatment - Community Class 0.00013.00 71.500 0.44
88 Residential Care And Treatment - Voc Adj Class/Prog 20.25053.00 271.250 1.67

1054.62482246.50 141968.892Totals: 874.55
*Any Instructional setting codes not shown in listing are not assigned within the campus/district.
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